
POS CS

Matías Zapata

Matías Ilardia # O.J Orden de Juego

Matías Zapata

Matías Ilardia

BYE

Theo Raffe

Aldo Raffe

JUE 11:00 SEDE Emmanuel Juan Mandrile

Emmanuel Juan Mandrile Ihor Altmaier

Ihor Altmaier

Rocco Freddi

Facu Pavon

JUE 11:00 SEDE  4/6 - 6/2 - 7/6 Rocco Freddi

Imanol Martinez Facu Pavon

Thiago Baruffaldi

BYE

Nicolás Lodeiro

Nicolás Lodeiro Gabriel Moran

Gabriel Moran

LETRA D

NORDELTA PADEL MASTER

PRE PREVIA

 4/6 - 1/6

LETRA A

LETRA B

LETRA C

7

8

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6


